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1. Veranstaltungs-Abschnitt

Datum:  04.05.2017 Beginn:  16:00 Uhr

Wettkampf 1  25 m Rückenbeine ( weiblich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2011
1. Lotte Konkel (2011) WR 18 Dorgerloh  1:02,88
2. Marie Sundt (2011) WR 13  1:04,68

Jahrgang 2010
1. Eva Komnick (2010) WR 2 Windisch  0:37,60
2. Samantha Brüchert (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:42,93
3. Lilly Fenja Vohs (2010) WR 13  0:48,47
4. Hellena Tabea Bärwald (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:49,90
5. Klara Fischbuch (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:54,67
6. Sandrine Kunde (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:57,62
7. Anna Behm (2010) D 8 Toll/Techow  1:10,49
8. Frieda Wendt (2010) WR 13  1:31,49
9. Maja Dohrmann (2010) WR 13  1:33,30

Jahrgang 2009
1. Clara Slatnow (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:34,12
2. Emma Hillgardt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:35,61
3. Rosa Hollatz (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:37,45
4. Leni Hoburg (2009) WR 1 Beckmann  0:38,21
5. Marilla Blank (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:38,45
6. Lucy Andres (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:41,12
7. Lea Swade (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:42,34
8. Victoria Brehmert (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:45,44
9. Marlen Sündram (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:49,65

10. Lucia Krysiak (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:20,19

Wettkampf 2  25 m Rückenbeine ( männlich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2010
1. Frido Schneider (2010) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:41,09
2. Leo Horning (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:47,46
3. Vincent Saß (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:51,66
4. Ole Kendzierski (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:55,64
5. Noel Groß (2010) WR 13  0:56,39
6. Julian Kübach (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:01,14
7. Elias Meincke (2010) WR 13  1:08,60
8. Fabius Degner (2010) WR 13  1:27,15
9. Julius Meyers (2010) WR 13  1:34,59

10. Toni Seher (2010) WR 13  1:38,91
11. Florian Schwaßmann (2010) WR 13  2:37,22

Jahrgang 2009
1. Gustav Schlundt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:27,68
2. Nio Rösner (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:34,73
3. Timo Friedrich (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:34,94
4. Edgar Lange (2009) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:37,59
5. Henning Regner (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:38,90



Interner WK 04.05.2017 Neubrandenburg 04.05.2017

2

noch Wettkampf 2  25 m Rückenbeine ( männlich )

6. Luis Lütcke (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:40,20
7. Alex Luc Conner (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:40,47
8. Jasper Sommer (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:40,57
9. Konstantin Golke (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:41,77

10. Arne Eichler (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:41,88
11. Jannes Führer (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:50,15
12. Leon Entoch (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:56,44

Wettkampf 3  25 m Rücken ( weiblich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Frieda Schallock (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:23,38
2. Pauline Schumann (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:24,66
3. Lotte Vogt (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:25,02
4. Ida Frahm (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:27,32
5. Fiona Ulbricht (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:27,83
6. Nele Zollatz (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:28,55
7. Maria Meincke (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:28,58
8. Lotte Krämer (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:30,64
9. Lisalotta Gaca (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:31,34

10. Lisanne Pelikan (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:31,53
11. Mina Kister (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:33,83
12. Marie Jeske (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:34,97
13. Lilli Völker (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:36,86
14. Clara Rogalla (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:44,68
15. Charlotte Börner (2008) WR 1 Beckmann  0:49,64

Jahrgang 2007
1. Rebecca Brandt (2007) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:30,66
2. Lucy Marlow (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:31,05
3. Leni Riechert (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:37,64
4. Hedy Schmidt (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:42,39

Wettkampf 4  25 m Rücken ( männlich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Matheo Farin (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:25,11
2. Fiete Dust (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:28,00
3. Hannes Voß (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:32,24
4. Are Maaß (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:32,77
5. Malte Kister (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:33,25
6. Tom van den Berg (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:33,98
7. Janis Marschall (2008) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:35,88
8. Alexander Abdul-Uhahed (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:38,27
9. Fabian Bernstdorf (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:38,27

10. Sebastian Gundlach (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:55,08

Jahrgang 2007
1. Ansgar Steinführer (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:32,08
2. Julius Krysiak (2007) WR 5 Grützenmacher  1:20,98

Jahrgang 2005
1. Evan Drechsler (2005) WR 1 Beckmann  0:21,98
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Wettkampf 5  25 m Brustbeine ( weiblich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2011
1. Marie Sundt (2011) WR 13  0:47,82
2. Lotte Konkel (2011) WR 18 Dorgerloh  0:51,77
3. Jolina Blohberger (2011) WR 15 Prager  1:01,95
4. Lotta Krüger (2011) WR 14 Windisch  1:17,13

Jahrgang 2010
1. Frieda Wendt (2010) WR 13  0:35,82
2. Sandrine Kunde (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:36,86
3. Hellena Tabea Bärwald (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:38,02
4. Samantha Brüchert (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:39,77
5. Skadi Pache (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:40,37
6. Anna Behm (2010) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:43,26
7. Lisa Jeske (2010) WR 14 Windisch  0:45,79
8. Emilia Julie Kneper (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:59,03
9. Lilly Fenja Vohs (2010) WR 13  1:02,00

10. Maja Dohrmann (2010) WR 13  1:06,07
11. Klara Fischbuch (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:12,47

Jahrgang 2009
1. Emma Hillgardt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:32,20
2. Rosa Hollatz (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:33,14
3. Marilla Blank (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:34,75
4. Victoria Brehmert (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:35,30
5. Johanna Thied (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:37,21
6. Lucia Krysiak (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:37,39
7. Clara Slatnow (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:39,12
8. Smilla Lieske (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:40,56
9. Lea Swade (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:44,10

10. Celine Retzlaff (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:44,47
11. Liv Rösler (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:48,33
12. Mia Borchardt (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:51,91

Wettkampf 6  25 m Brustbeine ( männlich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2011
1. Oskar Ordowski (2011) WR 15 Prager  0:48,09

Jahrgang 2010
1. Leo Horning (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:40,07
2. Frido Schneider (2010) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:42,00
3. Titus Bock (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:45,83
4. Erik Stöwsand (2010) WR 14 Windisch  0:46,64
5. Nick Richter (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:46,64
6. Leo Stöckmann (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:46,76
7. Julian Kübach (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:49,59
8. Toni Seher (2010) WR 13  0:50,75
9. Vincent Saß (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:53,54

10. Noel Groß (2010) WR 13  0:56,13
11. Fabius Walter (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:57,70
12. Julius Meyers (2010) WR 13  0:58,72
13. Elias Meincke (2010) WR 13  1:01,44
14. Max Jung (2010) WR 12 Dorgerloh  1:03,16
15. Fabius Degner (2010) WR 13  1:07,34
16. Ole Kendzierski (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:09,70
17. Florian Schwaßmann (2010) WR 13  1:11,96
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noch Wettkampf 6  25 m Brustbeine ( männlich )

Jahrgang 2009
1. Gustav Schlundt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:27,91
2. Luis Lütcke (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:34,03
3. Arne Eichler (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:34,05
4. Konstantin Golke (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:34,05
5. Henning Regner (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:36,66
6. Pepe Cienskowski (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:37,65
7. Nio Rösner (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:37,79
8. Jannik Moltzahn (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:38,34
9. Jannes Führer (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:40,36

10. Oskar Vesch (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:41,73
11. Ede Bernhardt (2009) WR 15 Prager  0:42,03
12. Edgar Lange (2009) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:44,94
13. Niklas Bischoff (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:48,56
14. Jim Ole Düßler (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:52,05

Wettkampf 7  25 m Brust ( weiblich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Lotte Vogt (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:25,89
2. Frieda Schallock (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:28,13

Ida Frahm (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:28,13
4. Lisalotta Gaca (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:28,56
5. Nele Zollatz (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:28,56
6. Pauline Schumann (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:28,60
7. Maria Meincke (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:30,12
8. Lotte Krämer (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:32,24
9. Fiona Ulbricht (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:32,89

10. Mina Kister (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:33,89
11. Lisanne Pelikan (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:34,11
12. Theresa Krüger (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:34,33
13. Clara Rogalla (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:34,76
14. Anna Keck (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:37,12
15. Neela Queitsch (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:37,45
16. Marie Jeske (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:38,54
17. Amelia Glogowska (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:42,01
18. Lilli Völker (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:46,40
19. Charlotte Börner (2008) WR 1 Beckmann  0:50,27

Jahrgang 2007
1. Lucy Marlow (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:26,04
2. Nele Pieper (2007) WR 4 Witte  0:30,05
3. Leni Riechert (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:30,28
4. Nele Kinder (2007) WR 4 Witte  0:33,20
5. Rebecca Brandt (2007) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:35,00
6. Hedy Schmidt (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:35,64

Wettkampf 8  25 m Brust ( männlich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Florian Möldner (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:29,67
2. Matheo Farin (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:30,64
3. Fiete Dust (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:32,01
4. Hannes Voß (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:32,80
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noch Wettkampf 8  25 m Brust ( männlich )

5. Leif Kirchner (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:34,16
6. Janis Marschall (2008) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:37,42
7. Tom van den Berg (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:37,71
8. Are Maaß (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:38,23
9. Malte Kister (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:38,69

10. Sebastian Gundlach (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:44,20
11. Tim Schümann (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:46,64
12. Alexander Abdul-Uhahed (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:50,74
13. Rudolph Dressler (2008) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:18,94
14. Fabian Bernstdorf (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  1:23,82

Jahrgang 2007
1. Lennard Wüstemann (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:24,63
2. Julius Krysiak (2007) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:44,96

Wettkampf 9  25 m Freistilbeine ( weiblich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2011
1. Lotte Konkel (2011) WR 18 Dorgerloh  1:26,27

Jahrgang 2010
1. Klara Fischbuch (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:46,05

Jahrgang 2009
1. Hannah Kunz (2009) WR 2 Windisch  0:27,50
2. Emma Hillgardt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:32,77
3. Julina Schwanengel (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:32,92
4. Clara Slatnow (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:32,92
5. Liv Rösler (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:35,65
6. Rosa Hollatz (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:36,26
7. Marlen Sündram (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:36,73
8. Smilla Lieske (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:37,39
9. Lucy Andres (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:42,52

10. Mia Borchardt (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:42,94
11. Marilla Blank (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:44,32
12. Johanna Thied (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:45,01
13. Victoria Brehmert (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:46,05
14. Emilia Sievert (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:47,70
15. Lea Swade (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:49,31
16. Leni Hoburg (2009) WR 1 Beckmann  0:54,27
17. Lucia Krysiak (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:03,81

Wettkampf 10  25 m Freistilbeine ( männlich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2010
1. Frido Schneider (2010) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:36,38
2. Julian Kübach (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:45,31
3. Max Jung (2010) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:45,92
4. Ole Kendzierski (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:00,65
5. Erik Stöwsand (2010) WR 14 Windisch  1:08,04
6. Nick Richter (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  1:13,24
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noch Wettkampf 10  25 m Freistilbeine ( männlich )

Jahrgang 2009
1. Gustav Schlundt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:26,88
2. Edgar Lange (2009) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:31,68
3. Timo Friedrich (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:32,47
4. Nio Rösner (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:32,98
5. Alex Luc Conner (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:35,40
6. Konstantin Golke (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:35,68
7. Luis Lütcke (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:36,13
8. Niklas Bischoff (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:38,72
9. Jasper Sommer (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:47,86

10. Henning Regner (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:48,70
11. Pepe Cienskowski (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:56,06
12. Jim Ole Düßler (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  1:53,29

Wettkampf 11  25 m Freistilbeine ( weiblich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Pauline Schumann (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:27,51
2. Ida Frahm (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:27,73
3. Annika Graf (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:28,93
4. Lotte Vogt (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:30,79
5. Fiona Ulbricht (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:32,06
6. Lisalotta Gaca (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:34,27
7. Maria Meincke (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:35,47
8. Lotte Krämer (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:38,90
9. Lisanne Pelikan (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:39,31

10. Amelia Glogowska (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:42,10
11. Mina Kister (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:43,78
12. Anna Keck (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:44,20
13. Marie Jeske (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:45,05
14. Clara Rogalla (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:47,97
15. Lilli Völker (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:49,40
16. Charlotte Börner (2008) WR 1 Beckmann  1:02,68

Jahrgang 2007
1. Nele Pieper (2007) WR 4 Witte  0:28,75
2. Lucy Marlow (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:29,02
3. Rebecca Brandt (2007) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:29,02
4. Leni Riechert (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:37,46
5. Nele Kinder (2007) WR 4 Witte  0:39,01
6. Hedy Schmidt (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:44,17

Wettkampf 12  25 m Freistilbeine ( männlich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Florian Möldner (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:28,44
2. Matheo Farin (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:29,30
3. Janis Marschall (2008) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:36,29
4. Malte Kister (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:37,88
5. Luis Fröhlich (2008) WR 4 Witte  0:38,21
6. Fabian Bernstdorf (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:38,43
7. Are Maaß (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:39,67
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noch Wettkampf 12  25 m Freistilbeine ( männlich )

8. Tom van den Berg (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:41,19
9. Hannes Voß (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:41,22

10. Leif Kirchner (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:41,82
11. Sebastian Gundlach (2008) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:48,93
12. Alexander Abdul-Uhahed (2008) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:51,91

Jahrgang 2007
1. Lennard Wüstemann (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:29,22
2. Ansgar Steinführer (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:29,78
3. Julius Krysiak (2007) WR 5 Grützenmacher  1:05,54

Jahrgang 2005
1. Evan Drechsler (2005) WR 1 Beckmann  0:24,55

Wettkampf 13  25 m Brust ( weiblich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2011
1. Lotte Konkel (2011) WR 18 Dorgerloh  0:52,40
2. Jolina Blohberger (2011) WR 15 Prager  0:55,75
3. Lotta Krüger (2011) WR 14 Windisch  1:00,64
4. Marie Sundt (2011) WR 13  1:08,55

Jahrgang 2010
1. Skadi Pache (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:39,87
2. Hellena Tabea Bärwald (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:40,16
3. Eva Komnick (2010) WR 2 Windisch  0:41,55
4. Samantha Brüchert (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:41,62
5. Lisa Jeske (2010) WR 14 Windisch  0:41,62
6. Zusana Glogowska (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:49,11
7. Frieda Wendt (2010) WR 13  0:51,77
8. Lilly Fenja Vohs (2010) WR 13  1:00,58
9. Klara Fischbuch (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  1:03,90

10. Maja Dohrmann (2010) WR 13  1:04,09
11. Aliyah Messadi (2010) WR 15 Prager  1:07,84

Jahrgang 2009
1. Marlen Sündram (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:29,81
2. Victoria Brehmert (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:32,24
3. Rosa Hollatz (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:33,65
4. Hannah Kunz (2009) WR 2 Windisch  0:33,90
5. Emilia Sievert (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:33,95
6. Lea Swade (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:34,75
7. Clara Slatnow (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:34,86
8. Marilla Blank (2009) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:35,66
9. Leni Hoburg (2009) WR 1 Beckmann  0:37,01

10. Julina Schwanengel (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:39,41
11. Liv Rösler (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:40,00
12. Johanna Thied (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:42,37
13. Lucia Krysiak (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:43,94
14. Smilla Lieske (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:44,44
15. Mia Borchardt (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:46,02
16. Lucy Andres (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:47,10
17. Leonie Riemer (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:49,24
18. Celine Retzlaff (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:49,47
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Wettkampf 14  25 m Brust ( männlich, 2009 u.j. )

Jahrgang 2010
1. Vincent Saß (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:41,45
2. Jan Roman Krzynicok (2010) WR 8 Prager  0:42,90
3. Julian Kübach (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:46,05
4. Oke Wanitschke (2010) WR 15 Prager  0:46,21
5. Nick Richter (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:47,37
6. Ole Kendzierski (2010) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:52,41
7. Leo Stöckmann (2010) WR 11 Hartmann  0:53,37
8. Florian Schwaßmann (2010) WR 13  0:54,66
9. Max Jung (2010) WR 12 Dorgerloh  1:00,30

10. Noel Groß (2010) WR 13  1:01,27
11. Julius Meyers (2010) WR 13  1:07,27
12. Elias Meincke (2010) WR 13  1:07,57
13. Toni Seher (2010) WR 13  1:14,25
14. Fabius Degner (2010) WR 13  1:27,73

Jahrgang 2009
1. Gustav Schlundt (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:25,01
2. Konstantin Golke (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:34,05
3. Leon Entoch (2009) WR 8 Prager  0:35,20
4. Edgar Lange (2009) WR 12 Dorgerloh  0:35,60
5. Niklas Bischoff (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:37,52
6. Timo Friedrich (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:37,81
7. Arne Eichler (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:38,12
8. Alex Luc Conner (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:38,26
9. Henning Regner (2009) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:39,70

10. Pepe Cienskowski (2009) WR 10 Dorgerloh  0:40,02
11. Jannik Moltzahn (2009) WR 14 Windisch  0:40,37
12. Jasper Sommer (2009) WR 6 Küster/ Köhnke  0:42,12
13. Oskar Vesch (2009) WR 11 Hartmann  0:44,45
14. Jannes Führer (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:45,56
15. Jim Ole Düßler (2009) WR 5 Grützenmacher  0:56,43

Wettkampf 15  25 m Freistil ( weiblich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Pauline Schumann (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:24,63
2. Lisalotta Gaca (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:25,42
3. Ida Frahm (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:27,01
4. Maria Meincke (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:28,88
5. Lotte Krämer (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:29,47
6. Fiona Ulbricht (2008) D 7 Toll/Nitze  0:31,87
7. Marie Jeske (2008) D 8 Toll/Techow  0:51,70

Wettkampf 16  25 m Freistil ( männlich, 2007 - 2008 )

Jahrgang 2008
1. Florian Möldner (2008) WR 2 Windisch  0:27,00
2. Fiete Dust (2008) WR 8 Prager  0:29,37
3. Luis Fröhlich (2008) WR 4 Witte  0:43,35

Jahrgang 2007
1. Lennard Wüstemann (2007) WR 1 Beckmann  0:25,53
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noch Wettkampf 16  25 m Freistil ( männlich )

Jahrgang 2005
1. Evan Drechsler (2005) WR 1 Beckmann  0:20,89


